SELF - CERTIFICATION

Cate	egory of application: Extension of Affiliation
	ering Dhondup (Director) of the Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji Distt Sirmour . certify that :
Α	The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid.
1	No Objection Certificate No F-13/STSS/2023/331 Dt 31.05.2023
2	NOC issuing authority: Director, Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society under
	Department of Education of Central Tibetan Administration Dharamshala H. P.
3	Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: 470/2006 Dt 08.09.2006
4	Trust/Society/Company Registration issuing authority: Sambhota Tibetan
	Schools Society under Department of Education of Central Tibetan
	Administration Dharamshala H. P.
5	Fire safety certificate No.: Dt 22.06.2023
6	Fire safety certificate issuing authority: Directorate of Fire Services Shimla H. P.
7	Fire safety certificate expiry date :21.06.2025
8	Building safety certificate No.Dt 16.06.2023
9	Building safety certificate issuing authority: Assistant Engineer PWD Dilman H. P
10	Building safety certificate expiry date: NA
11	Land certificate No.: Dt 05.06.2023
12	Land certificate issuing authority :Patvari, Ward Ganyar Distt Sirmour H. P.
13	Water safety certificate: Dt 08.05.2023
14	Water safety certificate issuing authority: BMO (Block Medical Officer) Saharan Distt SirmourH. P.
В	That Mandatory disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and its
	link has been filled in the part A of the application
С	That as per norms sufficient number of rooms and well equipped laboratories for
	Physics, Chemistry and Biology for available for secondary classes.
D	That we have uploaded all the required documents/information on the school's web-portal and link in the application and same are true and genuine.
Nam	e and signature :

Name and signature:

Tsering Dhondup (Director) Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society

Dharamshala

This document is to be digitally signed by Mr. Tsering Dhondup Director Sambhota Tibetans Schools Society under Department of Education of Central Tibetan ger Attented

AdministrationDharamshala H. P.

rnncipal Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji